
 
 
Reference 
Number:  

FOIAH2324/615 

From: 
 

Private Individual 

Date: 
 

05 February 2024 

Subject: 
 

Contacts for lead roles in Audiology, Ophthalmology and Dermatology 

 
 The name and email address of the person within your Trust that holds the following Job 

title or responsibility 
  
Q1 Audiology Department 

a. Clinical Director 
b. General Manager 
c. Service Manager 
d. Business Manager 

  
A1 a. Clinical Director - Sunil Sharma (Sunil.Sharma@alderhey.nhs.uk) 

b. General Manager - Sarah Bowman-Jones (Sarah.Bowman-Jones@alderhey.nhs.uk) 
c. Service Manager - Rachel Rowson (Rachel.Rowson@alderhey.nhs.uk) 
d.  Information not held, there is no role for Audiology Business Manager at the Trust.  

  
Q2 Ophthalmology  

a. Clinical Director 
b. General Manager 
c. Service Manager 
d. Business Manager 

  
A2 a. Clinical Director - Jose Gonzalez-Martin (Jose.Gonzalez-Martin@alderhey.nhs.uk) 

b. General Manager - Matthew Upton (Matthew.Upton@alderhye.nhs.uk) 
c. Service Manager - Jane Marshall (Jane.Marshall@alderhey.nhs.uk) 
d. Information not held, there is no role for Ophthalmology Business Manager at the Trust.  

  
Q3 Dermatology 

a. Clinical Director 
b. General Manager 
c. Service Manager 
d. Business Manager 

  
A3 a. Clinical Director - Urmi Das (Urmi.Das@alderhey.nhs.uk) 

b. General Manager - Hannah Morris (Hannah.Morris@alderhey.nhs.uk) 
c. Service Manager - Thomas Constantine (Thomas.Constantine@alderhey.nhs.uk) 
d. Information not held, there is no role for Dermatology Business Manager at the Trust.  

  
 


